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Temporada 2017, Grupo 2
Fecha 15 Jul 2017, 17:00
Lugar Sestao (Bizkaia)
URL http://www.liga-arc.com/es/regata/302/iii-bandera-iberia-sestao

Clasificación de la Regata
Club Tiempo Puntos

1º HIBAIKA - BIT & MINA 20:08,53 16
2º DONOSTIARRA B 20:13,99 15
3º SANTOÑA CR 20:27,84 14
4º ELANTXOBE-IDAR 20:33,05 13
5º Sanpedrotarra A.E. 20:35,62 12
6º Getxo 20:45,41 11
7º Mutriku 20:50,43 10
8º BERMEO-MUNDAKA-AVIA 20:56,10 9
9º Lutxana 20:56,19 8
10º KAIKU-PRODUCHA 21:05,18 7
11º Laredo 21:13,95 6
12º PORTU-DEUSTO 21:15,24 5
13º Colindres 21:38,69 4
14º IBERIA 21:40,63 3
15º SDR CASTREÑA 21:57,60 2

Clasificación General
Club Puntos

1º SAN JUAN-SUMELEC 15,29
2º LAPURDI 15,00
3º HIBAIKA - BIT & MINA 13,25
4º DONOSTIARRA B 12,83
5º Camargo 11,67
6º Getxo 10,13
7º SANTOÑA CR 10,00
8º BERMEO-MUNDAKA-AVIA 9,57
9º ELANTXOBE-IDAR 9,29
10º Sanpedrotarra A.E. 9,29
11º Lutxana 9,17
12º Mutriku 8,00
13º PORTU-DEUSTO 7,25
14º KAIKU-PRODUCHA 5,67
15º Laredo 3,86
16º SDR CASTREÑA 3,00
17º IBERIA 2,80
18º Colindres 2,17
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Tandas
TANDA 1 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 Colindres 11:17 21:38,69
1 IBERIA 11:15 21:40,63
1 SDR CASTREÑA 11:20 21:57,60
1 Laredo 10:55 21:13,95
1 KAIKU-PRODUCHA 10:52 21:05,18
1 PORTU-DEUSTO 10:56 21:15,24
1 Mutriku 10:45 20:50,43

TANDA 2 CIABOGAS

Calle Club 1 2 3 Tiempo
1 ELANTXOBE-IDAR 10:45 20:33,05
1 Sanpedrotarra A.E. 10:50 20:35,62
1 Lutxana 10:59 20:56,19
1 SANTOÑA CR 10:40 20:27,84
1 BERMEO-MUNDAKA-AVIA 10:50 20:56,10
1 Getxo 10:49 20:45,41
1 DONOSTIARRA B 10:33 20:13,99
1 HIBAIKA - BIT & MINA 10:32 20:08,53
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